
The Modern Precision Rifle with Flash Forged Technology is an 

ultra-lightweight chassis rifle designed to break tradition one day 

and build it the next. The MPR is the perfect rifle to transition 

between a backcountry hunt and a day on the range with family 

and friends. Beyond the folding stock, the complete package is 

well equipped with a target contour Christensen Arms carbon 

fiber barrel, carbon fiber comb, free-floating carbon fiber FFT 

handguard, standard AR-style grip, and a 20-MOA rail. The  

action and stainless steel side-baffle muzzle brake are finished  

in Black Nitride™. The Modern Precision Rifle weighs in starting  

at 6.9 pounds and is backed by the Christensen Arms  

Sub-MOA Guarantee.

MODERN 
PRECISION RIFLE

BLACK NITRIDE

BLACK ANODIZED 
CHASSIS

BLACK NITRIDE

DESERT BROWN
CERAKOTE CHASSIS

BLACK NITRIDE

TUNGSTEN CERAKOTE
CHASSIS

BARREL ACTION

CHRISTENSEN ARMS 416R 

STAINLESS STEEL AEROGRADE 

CARBON FIBER WRAPPED BARREL

TARGET PROFILE

BUTTON RIFLED

ADJUSTABLE STAINLESS STEEL 

SIDE-BAFFLE BRAKE (REMOVABLE) 

THREADED MUZZLE 

5/8 × 24 (STANDARD)       

1/2 × 28 (.223)

CHRISTENSEN ARMS PRECISION 

MACHINED RECEIVER 

STD REM 700 OPTICS BASE 

COMPATIBLE

SKELETONIZED BOLT HANDLE 

FFT BOLT KNOB 

TRIGGERTECH® FLAT-SHOE 

TRIGGER 

AICS®-COMPATIBLE DETACHABLE 

MAGAZINE

TACTICAL MAG RELEASE

20-MOA RAIL

CHASSIS

CHRISTENSEN ARMS 7075 

ALUMINUM BILLET CHASSIS 

14" OR 17" FFT CARBON FIBER 

HANDGUARD WITH M-LOK

FOLDING STOCK WITH LOCKING 

HINGE AND MAGNELOCK™ 

TECHNOLOGY

6 QD MOUNTS

V-BLOCK BEDDING 

AR-COMPATIBLE GRIP 

(REMOVE VERTICAL GRIP WITH THUMB 

REST)

BARRICADE STEPS

ADJUSTABLE FFT CARBON FIBER 

CHEEK RISER (1" ADJUSTMENT)

ADJUSTABLE LENGTH OF PULL  

(12.5" - 14.5")

MONOPOD PICATINNY  

MOUNT READY

CHAMBERINGS LENGTH TWIST

223 REM

6MM ARC
 

6MM CRD

6.5 CRD

6.5 PRC

6.8 WESTERN

7MM PRC

308 WIN

300 WIN MAG

300 PRC

338 LAPUA MAG

16"

20"

16"

22"

24"

16"

22"

24"

24"

24"

26"

16"

20"

24"

26"

26"

27"

1:8

1:8

1:7.5

1:7.5

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:7.5

1:8

1:10

1:10

1:10

1:10

1:8

1:9.3

SCAN TO  
LEARN MORE

STARTING AT  

6.9 LBS

STARTING AT  

$2,499.99

SUB-MOA 

ACCURACY 

GUARANTEE


