

BLACK NITRIDE

BLACK ANODIZED CHASSIS







MODERN PRECISION RIFLE





The Modern Precision Rifle with Flash Forged Technology is an ultra-lightweight chassis rifle designed to break tradition one day and build it the next. The MPR is the perfect rifle to transition between a backcountry hunt and a day on the range with family and friends. Beyond the folding stock, the complete package is well equipped with a target contour Christensen Arms carbon fiber barrel, carbon fiber comb, free-floating carbon fiber FFT handguard, standard AR-style grip, and a 20-MOA rail. The action and stainless steel side-baffle muzzle brake are finished in Black Nitride™. The Modern Precision Rifle weighs in starting at 6.9 pounds and is backed by the Christensen Arms Sub-MOA Guarantee.

BARREL

CHRISTENSEN ARMS 416R STAINLESS STEEL AEROGRADE CARBON FIBER WRAPPED BARREL

TARGET PROFILE

BUTTON RIFLED

ADJUSTABLE STAINLESS STEEL SIDE-BAFFLE BRAKE (REMOVABLE)

THREADED MUZZLE 5/8 × 24 (STANDARD) 1/2 × 28 (.223)

CHASSIS

CHRISTENSEN ARMS 7075 ALUMINUM BILLET CHASSIS

14" OR 17" FFT CARBON FIBER HANDGUARD WITH M-LOK

FOLDING STOCK WITH LOCKING HINGE AND MAGNELOCK $^{\mathsf{TM}}$ TECHNOLOGY

6 QD MOUNTS V-BLOCK BEDDING

ACTION

CHRISTENSEN ARMS PRECISION MACHINED RECEIVER

STD REM 700 OPTICS BASE COMPATIBLE

SKELETONIZED BOLT HANDLE

FFT BOLT KNOB

TRIGGERTECH® FLAT-SHOE TRIGGER

AICS®-COMPATIBLE DETACHABLE MAGAZINE

TACTICAL MAG RELEASE 20-MOA RAIL

AR-COMPATIBLE GRIP
(REMOVE VERTICAL GRIP WITH THUMB

BARRICADE STEPS

ADJUSTABLE FFT CARBON FIBER CHEEK RISER (1" ADJUSTMENT)

ADJUSTABLE LENGTH OF PULL (12.5" - 14.5")

MONOPOD PICATINNY MOUNT READY

CHAMBERINGS	LENGTH	TWIST
223 REM	16"	1:8
	20"	1:8
6MM ARC	16"	1:7.5
	22"	1:7.5
6MM CRD	24"	1:8
	16"	1:8
6.5 CRD	22"	1:8
	24"	1:8
6.5 PRC	24"	1:8
6.8 WESTERN	24"	1:7.5
7MM PRC	26"	1:8
	16"	1:10
308 WIN	20"	1:10
	24"	1:10
300 WIN MAG	26"	1:10
300 PRC	26"	1:8
338 LAPUA MAG	27"	1:9.3